Timetable report

Peterborough - Route 36 & 37

Peterborough - Eye - Spalding
From 30 October 2022

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 37 37 37 37 37 37 37

Queensgate Bus Stn 16 Dep 0550 0810 1010 1210 1410 1610 1810
Regional College 0558 0818 1018 1218 1418 1618 1818
Newark Sainsbury's 0602 0822 1022 1222 1422 1622 1822
Eye Garden Centre 0610 0830 1030 1230 1430 1630 1830
Eye St Matthews Church 0614 0834 1034 1234 1434 1634 1834
Crowland Jareys Cl 0625 0845 1045 1245 1445 1645 1845
Crowland The Gardens 0627 0847 1047 1247 1447 1647 1847
Brotherhouse Queens Bk 0633 0853 1053 1253 1453 1653 1853
Cowbit Church 0638 0858 1058 1258 1458 1658 1858
Spalding Community Centre 0643 0903 1103 1303 1503 1703 1903
Spalding Bus Station Arr 0658 0918 1118 1318 1518 1718 1918

SATURDAY

Queensgate Bus Stn 16 Dep 0550 0810 1010 1210 1410 1610 1810
Regional College 0558 0818 1018 1218 1418 1618 1818
Newark Sainsbury's 0602 0822 1022 1222 1422 1622 1822
Eye Garden Centre 0610 0830 1030 1230 1430 1630 1830
Eye St Matthews Church 0614 0834 1034 1234 1434 1634 1834
Crowland Jareys Cl 0625 0845 1045 1245 1445 1645 1845
Crowland The Gardens 0627 0847 1047 1247 1447 1647 1847
Brotherhouse Queens Bk 0633 0853 1053 1253 1453 1653 1853
Cowbit Church 0638 0858 1058 1258 1458 1658 1858
Spalding Community Centre 0643 0903 1103 1303 1503 1703 1903

Spalding Bus Station Arr 0658 0918 1118 1318 1518 1718 1918



Timetable report

Peterborough - Route 37

Peterborough - Eye - Spalding
From 30 October 2022

SUNDAY

Service No 37 37 37 37

Queensgate Bus Stn 16 Dep 10:50 12:50 14:50 17:20
Regional College 10:58  12:58  14:58 17:28
Newark Sainsbury's 11:02 13:02  15:02 17:32

11:10 13:10 15:10 17:40

Eye Garden Centre
11:14 13:14 15:14 17:44

Eye St Matthews Church

Crowland Jareys Cl 11:25 13:25 15225  17:55

Crowland The Gardens 11:27 13:27 15:27 17:57
Brotherhouse Queens Bk 11:33  13:33  15:33  18:03
Cowbit Church 11:38 13:38 15:38 18:08
Spalding Community Centre 11:43 13:43 15:43 18:13

Spalding Bus Station Arr 11:58 13:58 15:58  18:28



Timetable report

Peterborough - Route 37

Spalding - Eye - Peterborough
From 30 October 2022

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 37 37 37 37 37 37 37
Spalding Bus Station Dep 0707 0937 1137 1337 1537 1737 1937
Spalding Community Centre 0718 0948 1148 1348 1548 1748 1948
Cowbit Church 0724 0954 1154 1354 1554 1754 1954
Brotherhouse Queens Bk 0729 0959 1159 1359 1559 1759 1959
Crowland The Gardens 0735 1005 1205 1405 1605 1805 2005
Crowland Jareys Cl 0737 1007 1207 1407 1607 1807 2007
Eye St Matthews Church 0748 1018 1218 1418 1618 1818 2018
Eye Garden Centre 0755 1025 1225 1425 1625 1825

Newark Sainsbury's 0805 1035 1235 1435 1635 1835 2025
Regional College 0810 1040 1240 1440 1640 1840 2030
Queensgate Bus Stn 16 Arr 0825 1055 1255 1455 1655 1855 2045
Service No 37 37 37 37 37 37 37
Spalding Bus Station Dep 0707 0937 1137 1337 1537 1737 1937
Spalding Community Centre 0718 0948 1148 1348 1548 1748 1948
Cowbit Church 0724 0954 1154 1354 1554 1754 1954
Brotherhouse Queens Bk 0729 0959 1159 1359 1559 1759 1959
Crowland The Gardens 0735 1005 1205 1405 1605 1805 2005
Crowland Jareys Cl 0737 1007 1207 1407 1607 1807 2007
Eye St Matthews Church 0748 1018 1218 1418 1618 1818 2018
Eye Garden Centre 0755 1025 1225 1425 1625 1825

Newark Sainsbury's 0805 1035 1235 1435 1635 1835 2025
Regional College 0810 1040 1240 1440 1640 1840 2030

Queensgate Bus Stn 16 Arr 0825 1055 1255 1455 1655 1855 2045



Timetable report

Peterborough - Route 37

Spalding - Eye - Peterborough
From 30 October 2022

SUNDAY

Service No 37 37 37 37

Spalding Bus Station Dep 09:35 12:05 14:05 16:05
Spalding Community Centre 09:46 12:16 14:16  16:16
Cowbit Church 09:52  12:22  14:22  16:22
Brotherhouse Queens Bk 09:57  12:27  14:27  16:27
Crowland The Gardens 10:03 12:33 14:33 16:33
Crowland Jareys Cl 10:05 12:35 14:35 16:35
Eye St Matthews Church 10:16 12:46 14146  16:46
Eye Garden Centre 10:23  12:53  14:53  16:53
Newark Sainsbury's 10:30 13:00 15:00 17:00
Regional College 10:35 13:05 15:05 17:05

Queensgate Bus Stn 16 Arr 10:45 13:15 15:15 17:15



